
 
Eclectic Net Best Ball Tournament 

 July and August 2021 
 http://golfnuts.club 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 Final R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 Joe Johnson 7 7 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 1 2 5 49 66 57 56 52 51 51 49
2 Steve Falzone 2 6 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 50 61 56 55 54 51 50
3 Ken Goodman 1 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 2 1 3 3 51 65 59 56 54 51
4 Brady Deitrick 5 7 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 5 54 75 61 56 56 56 55 54

Tony Paniagua 4 7 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 5 56 65 61 60 60 57 57 56
Al Tuialuuluu 6 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 57 70 60 59 58 57
George Pritchard 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 5 5 2 4 6 3 1 3 2 3 5 60 68 60

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 Final R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 Dean Damianakes 5 7 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 49 71 62 56 55 52 49 49
2 Greg O'Connell 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 52 63 57 52
3 Steve Woodall 6 6 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 54 71 59 55 54 54 54
4 Robert Sayaphupha 1 2 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 1 2 3 3 4 5 57 63 57

Mark Oliver 2 4 2 4 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 58 70 60 59 58
Jim Derdevanis 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 59 74 59

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 Final R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 James Wilcox 4 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 1 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 4 48 66 55 52 48 48
2 Dean Wilcox 5 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 1 3 4 49 67 58 52 50 49
3 Bob Stover 6 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 1 2 4 3 3 4 1 3 3 1 3 5 50 61 54 51 50
4 Lou Lozano 7 6 3 4 2 5 2 3 2 3 5 3 2 4 1 1 3 2 3 4 52 80 72 61 56 53 52

Armand Pelicas 3 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 53 62 59 59 56 55 53
Charley Holton 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 1 3 5 55 69 61 55
Manny Aquino 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 3 2 3 1 3 5 59 64 59
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 Final R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 B9 B6 B3

HDCP 1 3 15 5 17 7 11 13 9 2 14 12 16 10 6 8 4 18

Joe Johnson 7 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 1 2 5 49 66 57 56 52 51 51 49 23 16 8
Steve Falzone 6 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 50 61 56 55 54 51 50 25 15 8
Ken Goodman 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 2 1 3 3 51 65 59 56 54 51 25 15 7
Brady Deitrick 7 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 5 54 75 61 56 56 56 55 54 29 19 10
Tony Paniagua 7 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 5 56 65 61 60 60 57 57 56 29 18 10
Al Tuialuuluu 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 57 70 60 59 58 57 28 18 10
George Pritchard 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 5 5 2 4 6 3 1 3 2 3 5 60 68 60 29 17 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 Final R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 B9 B6 B3

HDCP 1 3 15 5 17 7 11 13 9 2 14 12 16 10 6 8 4 18

Dean Damianakes 7 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 49 71 62 56 55 52 49 49 25 16 8
Greg O'Connell 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 52 63 57 52 26 16 8
Steve Woodall 6 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 54 71 59 55 54 54 54 28 18 10
Robert Sayaphupha 2 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 1 2 3 3 4 5 57 63 57 28 18 12
Mark Oliver 4 2 4 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 58 70 60 59 58 30 18 9
Jim Derdevanis 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 59 74 59 30 20 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 Final R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 B9 B6 B3

HDCP 1 3 15 5 17 7 11 13 9 2 14 12 16 10 6 8 4 18

James Wilcox 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 1 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 4 48 66 55 52 48 48 22 14 7
Dean Wilcox 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 1 3 4 49 67 58 52 50 49 25 15 8
Bob Stover 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 1 2 4 3 3 4 1 3 3 1 3 5 50 61 54 51 50 26 16 9
Lou Lozano 6 3 4 2 5 2 3 2 3 5 3 2 4 1 1 3 2 3 4 52 80 72 61 56 53 52 23 14 9
Armand Pelicas 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 53 62 59 59 56 55 53 27 17 9
Charley Holton 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 1 3 5 55 69 61 55 28 17 9
Manny Aquino 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 3 2 3 1 3 5 59 64 59 27 17 9

Key: Eagle Albatross Bogey Double Triple <

Eclectic Net Best Ball Tournament
July and August 2021

Round History

Round History

Round History

1st Flight Rds

2nd Flight Rds

3rd Flight Rds

Tie Breaker

Tie Breaker

Tie Breaker

Par Birdie


	Eclectic_Best_Ball_2021b.pdf
	Recap


